UKI-karusellen 2012

Plass Navn

Kvinner Lgype 1

1
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Antall

Gunn Helen Hagen
Kamilla Hammer
Marianne Opsahl
Heidi Tronbgl

Rita Milli

Gro Elvhaug
Yvonne Rydningen
Anne-Brit Strandset
Liv Tanja Eiken
Irene Schultze
Brita Kristin By

Unn Haaland
Anette Maret Brenders

Miriam Kristine Aa. Woldvik

Unni Sandholt
May Brit Taftg Petersen

Ann-Marie Hjelm Bakkerud

Bjarg Farbu
Wenche Haga
19

Menn Lgype 1

1
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Kristian Monsen

Lars Anders Tenold
Tore Ruud Hofstad
Kristian Hammer
Rune Engebraten
Jonas Haarberg Bolgen
Harald Furuseth
@ystein Dahl

Ottar Moum Larsen
Jon Gulleik Greeae
Marius Brenders

Alf Kristian Nyborg
Ole J Venger Pedersen
Torgeir Vognild
Steinar Kilde

Bjgrn Lauglo

Lars Myhre
Jan-Thorleif Johnsen
Bjgrn Knudsen

Cato Bgrresen

Kjetil Thagersen
Stein T Dahl

Tonny N Skogsholm
Frank @ines
Torbjgrn H. Saether
Olaf Knai

@yvind Bjgrndal
Anders Ask

Tor Ivar Hvam

Andre Bgrve

Svein Egil Holterhuset
Harald @degard

Kare Svensson
Alexander Jgrgensen

eTiming versjon 3.0

Resultater per Lgype

Klasse

8,5 KM
Kvinner 21-34 &r
Kvinner 35-39 &r
Kvinner 35-39 ar
Kvinner 35-39 ar
Kvinner 35-39 ar
Kvinner 40-44 ar
Kvinner 40-44 &r
Kvinner 50-54 &r
Kvinner 40-44 &r
Kvinner 45-49 &r
Kvinner 45-49 &r
Kvinner 50-54 &r
Kvinner 21-34 &r
Kvinner 20 ar og yngre
Kvinner 45-49 ar
Kvinner 55-59 ar
Kvinner 60-64 ar
Kvinner 65-69 ar
Kvinner 65-69 ar

8,5 KM
Menn 35-39 ar
Menn 20 &r og yngre
Menn 21-34 ar
Menn 35-39 ar
Menn 45-49 &r
Menn 20 &r og yngre
Menn 40-44 &r
Menn 40-44 &r
Menn 45-49 ar
Menn 21-34 ar
Menn 21-34 ar
Menn 21-34 ar
Menn 45-49 ar
Menn 45-49 &r
Menn 40-44 &r
Menn 60-64 &r
Menn 45-49 &r
Menn 40-44 ar
Menn 60-64 ar
Menn 45-49 ar
Menn 45-49 ar
Menn 55-59 ar
Menn 45-49 &r
Menn 40-44 &r
Menn 60-64 ar
Menn 60-64 &r
Menn 20 &r og yngre
Menn 55-59 ar
Menn 50-54 ar
Menn 40-44 ar
Menn 50-54 ar
Menn 65-69 ar
Menn 50-54 &r
Menn 40-44 &r

DistriktKlubb

Oppstad IL
Ull/Kisa IL

Ull/Kisa IL

Fet O-lag

Nordre Eidsvoll IL
Borgen IL

Ull/Kisa IL
Romerike Runners
OSL BIL

Ull/Kisa IL friidrett
Privat

Helsetunet
Ull/Kisa IL
Gjerdrum IL

Toten Sparebank BIL
DnbNOR Oslo
Ull/Kisa IL

Hamar Skiklubb
Peppes Pizza

Ull/Kisa IL

Ull/Kisa IL
Lillehammer Skiklubb
Ull/Kisa IL

Halmsas & Omegn
Ull/Kisa IL

Privat

Hauerseter SK
Raknehaugen SK
Lopsklubben 1814
Ull/Kisa IL

IRP

Eidsvold Veerk Skiklubb
Bjerke IL Ski

Privat
Stovnerkameratene
Ull/Kisa IL

Eidsvold Veerk Skiklubb
Stovnerkameratene
Ull/Kisa IL

Kilab AS

Elexia

Gjerdrum IL

Ull/Kisa IL

Eidsvold Turn

Hurdal IL

Nordre Eidsvoll IL
Tollernes IL

Klgfta

OSL

Fet

Raumnes & Arnes IL
Universitetet i Oslo BIL
Klgfta

06.09.2012 20:10:00

Tid

38:44
39:17
39:20
39:22
39:49
41:55
42:39
42:45
44:33
44:52
46:13
47:39
50:11
50:37
50:41
52:41
52:46
59:38
1:02:59

28:34
31:02
31:25
31:30
33:18
34:14
34:42
34:51
35:06
35:31
35:52
35:58
36:00
36:01
36:06
36:21
37:23
37:39
38:07
38:11
38:20
38:26
38:28
38:30
38:34
38:37
39:08
39:26
39:56
40:00
40:00
40:05
41:10
41:18

06.09.2012
Etter Km-tid Poeng

04:33
00:33,0 04:37
00:36,0 04:37
00:38,0 04:37
01:05,0 04:41
03:11,0 04:55
03:55,0 05:01
04:01,0 05:01
05:49,0 05:14
06:08,0 05:16
07:29,0 05:26
08:55,0 05:36
11:27,0 05:54
11:53,0 05:57
11:57,0 05:57
13:57,0 06:11
14:02,0 06:12
20:54,0 07:00
24:15,0 07:24

NFRPRPPRPORNMNNNRORLRNREPDWOWNERE PR

03:21
02:28,0 03:39
02:51,0 03:41
02:56,0 03:42
04:44,0 03:55
05:40,0 04:01
06:08,0 04:04
06:17,0 04:06
06:32,0 04:07
06:57,0 04:10
07:18,0 04:13
07:24,0 04:13
07:26,0 04:14
07:27,0 04:14
07:32,0 04:14
07:47,0 04:16
08:49,0 04:23
09:05,0 04:25
09:33,0 04:29
09:37,0 04:29
09:46,0 04:30
09:52,0 04:31
09:54,0 04:31
09:56,0 04:31
10:00,0 04:32
10:03,0 04:32
10:34,0 04:36
10:52,0 04:38
11:22,0 04:41
11:26,0 04:42
11:26,0 04:42
11:31,0 04:42
12:36,0 04:50
12:44,0 04:51
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Resultater per Lgype

UKI-karusellen 2012 06.09.2012

Plass Navn Klasse DistriktKlubb Tid Etter Km-tid Poeng
Menn Lagype 1 8,5 KM
35 Ove Aastorp Menn 55-59 ar Klgfta 41:46 13:12,0 04:54 3
36 Dag H Holum Menn 65-69 ar Klgfta IL 41:56 13:22,0 04:56 2
37 Vidar @ Doknes Menn 50-54 ar Nordre Eidsvoll IL 43:21 14:47,0 05:06 4
38 Knut Bakkehaug Menn 45-49 &r Privat 43:40 15:06,0 05:08 9
39 Lars Olav Venger Pedersen ~ Menn 35-39 ar Privat 43:58 15:24,0  05:10 3
40 Arne Asen Menn 60-64 ar Privat 44:29 15:55,0 05:14 5
41 Ole Melaas Menn 60-64 ar Hadeland FIK 44:45 16:11,0 05:15 6
42 Ole Jonny Sgrensen Menn 65-69 ar Hadeland FIK 45:05 16:31,0 05:18 3
43 Petter Kildal Menn 70-74 ar Haga IF 45:39 17:05,0 05:22 1
44 Magne @ksdal Menn 60-64 ar SK Vidar 46:18 17:44,0 05:26 7
45 Age Sjoberg Menn 60-64 ar Stovnerkameratene 47:49 19:15,0 05:37 8
46 Bjarne Dghlen Menn 65-69 ar Romerike Runners 49:22 20:48,0 05:48 4
47 Trond Skedsmo Menn 60-64 ar Gjensidige Sport 49:56 21:22,0 05:52 9
48 Torgeir Jakobsen Menn 55-59 &r Hurdal IL 51:43 23:09,0 06:05 4
49 Henning Hagheim Menn 70-74 ar Ull/Kisa IL 52:55 24:21,0 06:13 2
50 Leif Farbu Menn 70-74 ar Hamar Skiklubb 54:36 26:02,0 06:25 3
51 Helge Holth Menn 75-79 ar Romerikslagets IL 58:02 29:28,0 06:49 1
52 Erling Haugsdal Menn 65-69 ar Privat 59:00 30:26,0 06:56 5
53 Arne Luke Menn 65-69 ar Ull/Kisa IL 59:59 31:25,0 07:03 6
54 Rolf Barbakken Menn 70-74 ar Raumnes & Arnes IL 1:00:45 32:11,0 07:08 4
Antall 54
eTiming - www.emit.no 06.09.2012 20:10:00 Side:2



